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GROUP 1 Voile
WIDTH TO: 34" 47" 59" 72" 84" 97" 109" 122" 134" 147" 159" 172" 184" 192"

54" 438 503 603 723 787 932 1030 1149 1245 1348 1409 1594 1678 1745 8
84" 546 635 749 900 985 1166 1289 1435 1558 1687 1766 1992 2094 2182 8
115" 568 666 840 939 1027 1214 1337 1492 1619 1755 1869 2061 2182 2267 8

4" Dbl Hem 46 61 76 91 103 116 128 140 152 164 176 201 213 219 0
3.5” VALANCE SLEEVE ONLY   (3 to 1 Fullness)

Sleeve only 40 54 120 81 93 107 121 134 146 160 121 196 210 213 3
VALANCES AND CORNICES WITHOUT FABRIC INSERTS 

6" Crown Valance 97 122 148 174 197 224 250 276 299 324 351 395 420 426 N/A
Designer Cornice I, II, III 136 180 225 266 315 368 405 445 492 537 581 644 693 713 N/A

VALANCES AND CORNICES WITH FABRIC INSERT - Must choose LAMINATED OR GATHERED 
Dustcover 79 106 134 161 185 213 240 267 292 319 347 392 419 426 5
5 1/2" Painted 161 213 268 318 374 425 481 531 587 638 711 784 836 851 6
5 1/2" Oak 174 231 290 347 406 462 522 578 638 694 772 850 906 924 6
7 1/4" Painted 165 219 275 328 385 438 494 548 604 657 732 806 860 876 6
7 1/4" Oak 182 242 304 364 426 486 548 608 670 730 810 891 951 971 6
9 1/4" Painted 169 224 282 337 394 449 507 562 619 674 750 826 881 898 6
9 1/4" Oak 190 252 317 379 444 507 571 634 699 761 844 928 990 1012 6

GROUP 2 Batiste,  Findley, Neero, Silk
WIDTH TO: 34" 47" 59" 72" 84" 97" 109" 122" 134" 147" 159" 172" 184" 192"

54" 473 543 652 781 850 1006 1113 1241 1344 1456 1521 1721 1812 1884 8
84" 589 686 809 972 1063 1259 1392 1549 1682 1822 1907 2151 2261 2357 9
115" 614 719 908 1014 1109 1311 1444 1612 1748 1895 2019 2225 2357 2448 9

4" Dbl Hem 46 61 76 91 103 116 128 140 152 164 176 201 213 219 0
3.5” VALANCE SLEEVE ONLY   (3 to Fullness)

Sleeve only 43 58 72 87 101 116 130 145 158 172 187 212 227 230 3
VALANCES AND CORNICES WITHOUT FABRIC INSERTS 

6" Crown Valance 97 122 148 174 197 224 250 276 299 324 351 395 420 426 N/A
Designer Cornice I, II, III 136 180 225 266 315 368 405 445 492 537 581 644 693 713 N/A

VALANCES AND CORNICES WITH FABRIC INSERT - Must choose LAMINATED OR GATHERED 
Dustcover 85 115 144 174 200 230 259 289 315 345 374 423 453 460 5
5 1/2" Painted 174 230 289 345 404 460 519 574 633 689 768 847 903 919 6
5 1/2" Oak 188 249 313 374 438 499 563 624 688 750 833 917 978 998 6
7 1/4" Painted 179 236 297 355 415 473 534 591 652 710 790 871 928 946 6
7 1/4" Oak 197 261 329 393 460 525 592 656 724 788 875 963 1026 1048 6
9 1/4" Painted 183 242 304 364 426 485 547 606 669 728 810 892 951 969 6
9 1/4" Oak 205 272 342 410 480 547 617 684 754 822 912 1002 1069 1092 6

GROUP 3 Ashton, Cascade, Fancy, Magnolia, Rouen
WIDTH TO: 34" 47" 59" 72" 84" 97" 109" 122" 134" 147" 159" 172" 184 192"

54" 503 572 681 808 881 1032 1141 1269 1375 1490 1568 1795 1916 1953 8
84" 627 718 851 1005 1102 1293 1429 1580 1717 1862 1959 2243 2398 2440 9
115" 648 733 939 1045 1144 1341 1477 1638 1777 1929 2028 2322 2486 2525 9

4" Dbl Hem 46 61 77 92 104 117 129 141 153 166 178 203 215 221 0
3.5” VALANCE SLEEVE ONLY   (3 to Fullness)

Sleeve only 45 61 75 90 103 119 134 148 162 177 193 216 232 236 3
VALANCES AND CORNICES WITHOUT FABRIC INSERTS 

6" Crown Valance 98 123 149 176 199 226 252 279 302 328 354 399 424 430 N/A
Designer Cornice I, II, III 138 181 228 269 318 371 409 449 496 543 586 650 700 720 N/A

VALANCES AND CORNICES WITH FABRIC INSERT - Must choose LAMINATED OR GATHERED 
Dustcover 88 118 148 179 206 236 266 297 324 354 384 433 463 472 5
 5 1/2" Painted 179 236 297 354 415 472 533 587 648 705 718 787 926 942 6
 5 1/2" Oak 191 254 319 381 447 509 574 634 699 761 778 852 996 1014 6
 7 1/4" Painted 183 242 304 363 426 485 547 603 665 724 738 809 950 966 6
 7 1/4" Oak 200 265 333 399 467 533 601 663 731 797 816 894 1041 1061 6
 9 1/4" Painted 187 248 311 372 435 496 559 617 680 741 756 829 971 988 6
 9 1/4" Oak 207 275 346 414 485 553 624 689 759 828 850 930 1080 1101 6
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GROUP 4 Augususta, Bouclette, Chablis, Cherbourg, Showers, Patina, Montpellier, Lynette Stripe
WIDTH TO: 34" 47" 59" 72" 84" 97" 109" 122" 134" 147" 159" 172" 184" 192"

54" 561 632 754 896 975 1146 1265 1406 1523 1650 1738 1990 2127 2161 8

84" 692 794 941 1114 1219 1435 1582 1752 1903 2064 2172 2487 2657 2705 8

115" 712 805 1024 1151 1256 1477 1628 1806 1959 2127 2237 2558 2739 2784 8
4" Dbl Hem 45 60 75 90 102 114 126 138 151 163 175 199 211 217 0

3.5” VALANCE SLEEVE ONLY   (3 to 1 Fullness)
Sleeve only 46 61 77 146 108 124 139 155 168 184 200 226 241 245 3

VALANCES AND CORNICES WITHOUT FABRIC INSERTS 
6" Crown Valance 96 121 147 173 196 222 248 274 296 321 347 391 416 422 N/A
Designer Cornice I, II, III 135 178 223 264 312 364 401 440 487 532 575 638 687 706 N/A

VALANCES AND CORNICES WITH FABRIC INSERT - Must choose LAMINATED OR GATHERED 
Dustcover 91 122 153 187 215 247 278 309 337 369 400 451 482 491 5
5 1/2" Painted 187 247 309 369 431 491 556 612 675 734 819 904 964 981 6
5 1/2" Oak 199 263 330 394 461 525 594 656 722 786 876 965 1029 1049 6
7 1/4" Painted 191 252 316 377 441 502 569 627 691 752 839 925 986 1004 6

7 1/4" Oak 207 274 343 410 480 547 619 683 753 820 912 1004 1071 1093 6

9 1/4" Painted 195 257 322 385 450 513 580 640 705 768 856 944 1006 1025 6

9 1/4" Oak 214 283 355 425 496 566 641 708 779 849 943 1039 1108 1131 6

C.O.M.
Multiply
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GROUP 5 Abbey, Abreva, Accent, Alpaga, Alias, Avila, Dante, Ebert, Horizon, La Rochelle, Linen, Sonja, Tina Flair, Tina Square, Tina Stripe

WIDTH TO: 34" 47" 59" 72" 84" 97" 109" 122" 134" 147" 159" 172" 184 192"
54" 599 675 805 955 1039 1222 1350 1499 1624 1760 1853 2122 2269 2305 8

84" 737 846 1004 1189 1301 1529 1687 1869 2030 2201 2316 2650 2832 2884 8
115" 759 860 1091 1227 1339 1575 1736 1926 2090 2269 2386 2726 2920 2969 8

4" Dbl Hem 45 60 75 90 102 114 126 138 151 163 175 199 211 217 0
3.5” VALANCE SLEEVE ONLY   (3 to Fullness)

Sleeve only 49 66 82 100 132 149 165 180 197 214 241 257 266 236 3
VALANCES AND CORNICES WITHOUT FABRIC INSERTS 

6" Crown Valance 96 121 147 173 196 222 248 274 296 321 347 391 416 422 N/A
Designer Cornice I, II, III 135 178 223 264 312 364 401 440 487 532 575 638 687 706 N/A

VALANCES AND CORNICES WITH FABRIC INSERT - Must choose LAMINATED OR GATHERED 

Dustcover 98 131 163 199 264 297 329 359 392 427 482 514 522 541 5

5 1/2" Painted 199 263 329 392 460 522 593 653 718 784 873 963 1029 1045 6
5 1/2" Oak 210 279 349 416 488 555 630 695 764 834 928 1022 1091 1110 6
7 1/4" Painted 203 268 336 400 470 534 606 667 734 801 892 983 1050 1067 6
7 1/4" Oak 218 289 362 432 507 577 654 721 793 866 962 1059 1131 1152 6
9 1/4" Painted 206 273 342 407 478 544 617 680 747 816 908 1001 1069 1087 6
9 1/4" Oak 224 298 373 446 523 595 675 744 819 894 992 1092 1166 1189 6

C.O.M.
Multiply
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GROUP 6 Angela, Cavellini, Gabana,Grigio, Paris, Tillly

WIDTH TO: 34" 47" 59" 72" 84" 97" 109" 122" 134" 147" 159" 172" 184 192"
54" 712 802 957 1135 1236 1452 1604 1782 1931 2093 2203 2523 2698 2740 8

84" 877 1006 1194 1414 1546 1818 2005 2222 2413 2617 2753 3151 3367 3429 8

115" 902 1022 1297 1459 1591 1873 2064 2290 2484 2698 2837 3241 3471 3529 8

4" Dbl Hem 45 60 75 90 102 114 126 138 151 163 175 199 211 217 0
3.5” VALANCE SLEEVE ONLY   (3 to 1 Fullness)

Sleeve only 58 78 97 118 157 176 196 213 233 254 280 286 306 311 3
VALANCES AND CORNICES WITHOUT FABRIC INSERTS 

6" Crown Valance 96 121 147 173 196 222 248 274 296 321 347 391 416 422 N/A
Designer Cornice I, II, III 135 178 223 264 312 364 401 440 487 532 575 638 687 706 N/A

VALANCES AND CORNICES WITH FABRIC INSERT - Must choose LAMINATED OR GATHERED 
Dustcover 116 155 194 236 314 353 391 427 466 508 559 573 612 621 5
5 1/2" Painted 236 312 391 466 547 621 705 776 854 932 1038 1145 1223 1242 6

5 1/2" Oak 250 331 415 495 581 660 749 826 908 991 1103 1215 1297 1320 6

7 1/4" Painted 241 319 399 476 558 634 720 793 872 952 1060 1169 1248 1268 6

7 1/4" Oak 259 343 431 514 602 685 777 857 943 1029 1144 1259 1345 1369 6

9 1/4" Painted 245 324 407 484 568 646 733 808 889 970 1079 1190 1270 1292 6

9 1/4" Oak 266 354 444 530 621 707 802 885 973 1062 1180 1298 1386 1413 6

C.O.M.
Multiply
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ONE WAY DRAW VANE COUNT AND STACKING CHART
BLIND

WIDTH IN
INCHES

APPROX. STACK
SPACE IN INCHES

NO. OF
VANES

16
18
20
22
24
26
28
30
32
34
36
38
40
42
44
46
48
50

5
6
7
7
8
9
10
10
11
11
12
13
13
14
15
15
16
16

4
4-1/2
4-7/8
4-7/8
5-3/8
5-3/4
6-1/4
6-1/4
6-5/8
6-5/8
7-1/8
7-1/2
7-1/2

8
8-3/8
8-3/8
8-7/8
8-7/8

BLIND
WIDTH IN
INCHES

APPROX. STACK
SPACE IN INCHES

NO. OF
VANES

52
54
56
58
60
62
64
66
68
70
72
74
76
78
80
82
84
86

17
18
18
19
20
20
21
22
22
23
24
24
25
25
26
27
27
28

9-1/4
9-3/4
9-3/4
10-1/8
10-5/8
10-5/8

11
11-1/2
11-1/2
11-7/8
12-3/8
12-3/8
12-3/4
12-3/4
13-1/4
13-5/8
13-5/8
14-1/8

BLIND
WIDTH IN
INCHES

APPROX. STACK
SPACE IN INCHES

NO. OF
VANES

88
90
92
94
96
98
100
102
104
106
108
110
112
114
116
118
120
122

29
29
30
31
31
32
33
33
34
34
35
36
36
37
38
38
39
39

14-1/2
14-1/2

15
15-3/8
15-3/8
15-7/8
16-1/4
16-1/4
16-3/4
16-3/4
17-1/8
17-5/8
17-5/4

18
18-1/2
18-1/2
18-7/8
18-7/8

BLIND
WIDTH IN
INCHES

APPROX. STACK
SPACE IN INCHES

NO. OF
VANES

124
126
128
130
132
134
136
138
140
142
144
146
148
150
152
154
156
158

40
41
41
42
43
43
44
45
45
46
47
47
48
48
49
50
50
51

19-3/8
19-3/4
19-3/4
20-1/4
20-5/8
20-5/8
21-1/8
21-1/2
21-1/2

22
22-3/8
22-3/8
22-7/8
22-7/8
23-1/4
23-3/4
23-3/4

24

BLIND
WIDTH IN
INCHES

APPROX. STACK
SPACE IN INCHES

NO. OF
VANES

160
162
164
166
168
170
172
174
176
178
180
182
184
186
188
190
192
194

52
52
53
53
54
55
55
56
57
57
58
59
59
60
61
61
62
62

24-5/8
24-5/8
25-1/2
25-1/2

26
26-1/2
26-1/2

27
27-1/2
27-1/2

28
28-1/2
28-1/2

29
29-1/2
29-1/2

30
30

OPTIONS:  CUT YARDAGE with European Hem  Add’l $4.00 per yard
Split Draw  $115.00           Stationary Vanes:  $115.00

SHEER ONLY:  GP1 28.00,  GP2 30.00, GP3 32.00,  GP4 35.00,  GP5 41.00
GP6 45.00  

SHEER ONLY WITH PVC VANES:  GP1 29.00,  GP2 30.00, GP3 33.00 
GP4 36.00,  GP5 42.00,  GP6 46.00  priced per vane

C.O.M. Handling Charge $115.00

Cleaning & Care
Sheer Radiance’s fabric is light and airy, yet highly durable for 
a lifetime of enjoyment.  Sheer Radiance may be feather dusted 
or vacuumed at a low suction setting to remove the dust.  Sheer 
Radiance may also be machine washed on a gentle cycle with 
a mild laundry detergent in cool water.   Sheer Radiance needs 
to be removed immediately after the spin cycle and reinstalled 
while slightly damp.  NeveR put iN the dRyeR!

Warranty
Sheer Radiance is covered by a 5 year warranty.  this limited 
warranty protects the original purchaser against manufactured 
defects in the material and workmanship.  it does not cover 
damaged caused by accidents, misuse or improper installation.  
Normal wear and tear also not covered under this warranty.

Sheer Radiance

Other Valance Options 3.5” Rounded Corner

6”
Designer 
Cornice II
Traditional 

Style

7”
Designer 

Cornice III
Contemporary 

Style

5.25”
Designer 
Cornice I

Classic Style

Hand Stained Designer Cornice options add 20%
Cornices sold separately - Freight charges will apply.

Abbey .................$ 60
Abreva ................$ 60
Accent.................$ 60
Alaga ..................$ 60
Alias ....................$ 60
Ashton ................$ 40
Augusta ..............$ 45
Avilla ...................$ 60
Batiste.................$ 24
Cascade .............$ 40

Cherbourg...........$ 45
Dante ..................$ 60
Ebert ...................$ 60
Fancy ..................$ 40
Findley ................$ 24
French Voile........$ 22
La Rochellle ........$ 60
Lynette Stripe .....$ 45

Magnolia .............$ 40
Montpellier ..........$ 45
Patina .................$ 45
Rouen .................$ 40
Showers..............$ 45
Silk Voile .............$ 24
Sonja ..................$ 60
Tina Flair .............$ 60
Tina Square ........$ 60
Tina Stripe ..........$ 62

CUT YARDARGE
C.O.M. (Customers own material)-Yardage needed for sheer panels-# of vanes x 12” /36 =total yards needed

•	 Hand-crafted	premium	painted	Basswood	and	Stained	American	Oak
•	 Fabric	Inserts	can	be	laminated	for	a	sophisticated	look	or	geathered	for	a	casual	design.
•	 Standard	return	size	is	6”	inside	clearance	unless	otherwise	specified.
•	 Dustcover	is	1/2”	less	then	return
•	 5	1/2”	cornice	has	3	1/2”	insert,	7	1/4”	Cornice	has	5”	insert,	9	1/4”	Cornice	has	7”	insert.

C.O.M.	Cornices-“Customer’s	Own	Material”	inserts	can	be	laminated	or	gathered.		Cost	if	
figured	by	face	width	of	cornice	in	inches,	multiplied	by	C.O.M.	charge.		See	far	right	column	
for	C.O.M.	price	of	desired	Classique	Cornice.

YARDAgE NEEDED FOR COM CLASSIquE CORNICES: 
Laminated	Look-Overall	width	plus	returns	/36	rounded	to	the	nearest	yard.
i.e.	84”	cornice	+	14	=	96			96/36=2.67	rounded	up	to	3	yards
Gathered	Look-Overall	width	of	cornice	x	4/36”	
i.e.	84”	cornice	x	4	=	336		336/36		=	9.3		or	10	yards.

Classique  Cornices
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Bay Window Surcharge Net Cost $100
Please Provide Dimensions
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Surcharge: Net Cost $50.00


